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Overall Female Open Winners

Place
1

Name
Kristina Trygstad-Saari

City
Bozeman MT

Overall
1

Overall Female Masters Winners

Place
1

Name
Liz McGoff

City
Bozeman MT

Overall
7

Page 1

Time
44:01.9

Time
53:19.7

Female 14 and under

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Erin Longdon Helena MT 44 1:40:10.0

Female 19 to 29

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Megan Bowen Bozeman MT 2 47:08.2
2 Lindsay Swan Bozeman MT 5 50:30.1
3 Laura Holien Helena MT 6 50:45.1
4 Emily Judd Bozeman MT 8 55:10.3
5 Rebecca Hilliard Helena MT 10 56:15.4
6 Lauren Vansickle Helena MT 12 57:10.3
7 Sierra Richmond Helena MT 13 57:22.0
8 Amanda Mc Gowan Helena MT 17 1:02:10.9
9 Amy Allen Helena MT 18 1:03:35.2
10 Merideth Service Helena MT 19 1:04:24.5
11 Twila Moon Big Sky MT 20 1:04:55.0
12 Jen Majerus Helena MT 24 1:10:52.6
13 Jessica Forbes Helena MT 27 1:11:13.4
14 Breanna Hughes Helena MT 29 1:13:38.5
15 Kari Halvorson Helena MT 30 1:16:02.4
16 Cristina Espinosa Helena MT 40 1:30:34.0
17 Kimberly Hilton Helena MT 42 1:31 :58.6
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Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Nikki Kimball Bozeman MT 3 47:46.3
2 Beth Ramsey Shumate Helena MT 4 49:00.6
3 Buffy Smith Clancy MT 9 55:45.9
4 Teri Kassens Belgrade MT 11 56:35.5
5 Kellee English Helena MT 14 58:17.3
6 Brandy Stewart Bozeman MT 16 1:00:10.5
7 Tiffany Baker Stafford VA 31 1:17:01.1
8 Janet Bauer Helena MT 38 1:25:02.6
9 Dana Holzer Helena MT 39 1:28:51.8
10 Denise Gjerde Helena MT 45 1:40:14.7

Female 40 to 49

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Jody McNamara Rathdrum ID 21 1:04:55.4
2 Melanie Bostrom Helena MT 23 1:10:44.3
3 Cheryl Koellermeier Helena MT 33 1:20:50.7
4 Tammy Plubell Helena MT 34 1:21 :39.0
5 Tiffany Weston Helena MT 35 1:21:44.0
6 Terrie Simonich Great Falls MT 36 1:21 :59.0
7 Anne Inghram Townsend MT 41 1:31:58.3

Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Jacqueline Jakovac Helena MT 15 59:57.9
2 Doreen Harding Helena MT 22 1:09:25.3
3 Rachel Peura Helena MT 25 1:10:55.7
4 Patty Davidson Sun River MT 26 1:10:58.6
5 Mary Van Gilder Helena MT 28 1:13:00.5
6 Jane Bernard Helena MT 32 1:20:49.2
7 Nancy Tuber Helena MT 37 1:24:28.9

Female 60 to 69

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Nancy Wells Helena MT 43 1:34:12.9
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Overall Male Open Winners

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Mike Wolfe Helena MT 1 38:35.9

Overall Male Masters Winners

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Dan Sullivan Helena MT 7 44:16.1

Male 15 to 18

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Brady Houbrick Rathdrum ID 44 59:43.9

Male 19 to 29

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Thomas Jodoin Helena MT 2 39:30.6
2 Dewey Peacock Bozeman MT 3 41:28.8
3 Zack Strong Bozeman MT 5 42:28.5
4 Andrew Ackles Great Falls MT 8 44:25.2
5 David Holien Helena MT 10 46:51.7
6 Dylan Osterhout Helena MT 13 48:25.0
7 Kevin Downs Helena MT 16 50:08.1
8 Kenny Van Houdt Helena MT 20 52:19.5
9 Brian Stelling Bozeman MT 25 55:07.0
10 Andrew Brown East Helena MT 28 56:03.2
11 Brennan Houbrick Rathdrum ID 29 56:05.4
12 Steven Johnson Helena MT 30 56:08.9
13 Peter Solis Helena MT 31 56:20.6
14 James Kelly Helena MT 32 56:23.5
15 Phil Tanis Helena MT 34 56:33.6
16 Christopher Herman Helena MT 38 57:12.9
17 Conrad Addison Helena MT 40 57:44.7
18 Harrison Van Koten Helena MT 48 1:02:11.2
19 Andy Rumley Helena MT 54 1:07:39.4
20 Brian Murphy 59 1:12:26.6
21 Ryan Orth Helena MT 61 1:14:43.8
22 Dustin Dickerson Helena MT 63 1:30:34.3



Male 30 to 39

Place
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Name
MarkNoel
Jake Neil
Jason Mohr
Tim Lynch
Les Mignery
Fred Thompson
Greg Neil
Jason Davidson
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City
Helena MT
Bozeman MT
Helena MT
Helena MT
Helena MT
Helena MT
Bozeman MT
Helena MT

Overall
4
6
9
14
18
19
21
26

Time
41:55.7
43:17.6
45:35.4
48:26.6
52:14.9
52:15.3
53:06.8
55:21.3
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Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Mike Roberts Helena MT 11 47:41.4
2 Mike Fanning Helena MT 17 50:15.6
3 Scott Boyles Helena MT 22 53:12.8
4 Steve Engebrecht Helena MT 36 56:50.6
5 Don Grinsell Helena MT 37 57:05.0
6 Scott 0 Connell Montana City MT 43 58:45.5
7 Gary Marshall Helena MT 47 1:00:45.0

Male 50 to 59

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Robert Ray Helena MT 12 47:52.0
2 Tom Hayes Bozeman MT 15 49:32.2
3 Scott Craigie Clancy MT 23 54:51.2
4 Rich Knatterud Helena MT 24 55:03.6
5 Gerard Boland Helena MT 27 55:25.4
6 Donald Cornish Helena MT 33 56:29.4
7 Tom Furlong Helena MT 41 58:35.6
8 Tim Cail East Helena MT 42 58:43.7
9 Cliff Sheets Clancy MT 45 1:00:37.4
10 Kevin Kolakowski Stafford VA 50 1:05:21.6
11 Leonard Baluski Bozeman MT 53 1:06:48.6
12 John Noffsinger Casper WY 55 1:07:59.0
13 Allen Schiff Helena MT 58 1:10:45.4
14 James McNamara Rathdrum ID 60 1:14:39.3
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Male 60 to 69

Place Name City Overall Time
1 James Nelson Clancy MT 35 56:40.1
2 Mark Scarlf Helena MT 39 57:18.5
3 Roger Juul Helena MT 46 1:00:42.9
4 Jerry Foley Helena MT 49 1:04:36.7
5 Steve Rumley Helena MT 51 1:05:50.4
6 John Salzsieder Helena MT 52 1:06:13.2
7 Larry Bickell Helena MT 56 1:08:41.5
8 John Wilkinson Helena MT 62 1:19:29.8
9 Bill Wells Helena MT 64 1:35:01.2

Male 70 +

Place Name City Overall Time
1 Bob Hayes Evaro MT 57 1:09:21.3


